
PROSPECTUS
CHARGES 
Rs. 500/-

2nd Floor Krishna Plaza, Tejgarhi 

Chauraha, Meerut - 250004 (U.P.)

+91-9719506239, 9219021283, 8630365675

aicvtps@gmail.com 

www.aicvtps.in     

PROSPECTUS
SESSION 2023-24

ALL INDIA COUNCIL 
FOR VOCATIONAL • TECHNICAL • PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE



  About AICVTPS, Meerut (UP)

Introduction

All India Council For Vocational, Technical & Paramedical Science, Meerut (UP) is an 
Autonomous Body of the Government of UP Govt & Government of India established in 2015. 
It is a Nodal Agency Recognized by the Ministry of Ayush for admission, curriculum 
construction, course conduct, guidance examination and certification of pre-service training 
programme in the area Vocational, Technical & Paramedical Education.
The curriculum is renewed periodically by a Curriculum Committee comprising experts with 
long experience in the area of education. The quality of Medical education being offered has 
received appreciation from Department of Medical. The Course consists of theory and 
practical work in the Institutes Hospital and the community. A variety of activities undertaken 
morning assembly, sports and cultural programmes, debates, work experience, Practical 
Training in Hospital offer an opportunity to the students to experience a reflection of life in 
Hospital.
All India Council For Vocational, Technical & Paramedical Science, Meerut (UP) aims to 
be a world-class Platform for research and education, contributing to human knowledge in 
partnership With other leading global Universities. All India Council For Vocational, 
Technical & Paramedical Science, Meerut (UP) Aims to nurture global leaders with a 
strong sense of public responsiblity. Details about how the Institute is carrying out this 
mission can be found in the All India Council For Vocational, Technical & Paramedical 
Science, Meerut (UP) Charter and the Action Plans.

Director's Message

I welcome you on behalf of the All India Council For Vocational, Technical & Paramedical 
Science, Meerut (UP) and thank you for showing your interest in us.

Seven Years AICVTPS has been educating young men and women who entered its community 
and attained their transformation into responsible citizens and leaders of Vocational, 
Technical & Paramedical Filed. By joining AICVTPS you are embarking on an education 
system that is meant to be transformative – academically, socially, and personally. “Excellence 
and Values” are our guiding principles which are reflected in every activity of the Institute. 
Our Handbook clarifies those values and standards and we expect you to honour them in your 
conduct as a student in the College.

Our mission at AICVTPS is to provide a safe, secure environment in which every student will 
acquire the skills and knowledge necessary to become accomplished, productive members of 
the ever-changing, global community. Our faculty is a very dedicated group of individuals who 
continue to focus on providing the best possible instruction for our students.
We understand the importance of student's involvement in their college activities for 
greater academic achievement. Take maximum advantage of these facilities, participate 
fully and evolve into a brand yourself.

                                                                                                                    A.K. SAINI
                                                                                                                      Director 

                                                                                                                        AICVTPS, Meerut (U.P.)

1www.aicvtps.in



PARAMEDICAL COURSES

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

21,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

47,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

37,500/-

60,000/-

65,000/-

60,000/-

90,500/-

90,500/-

90,500/-

90,500/-

10,000/-

17,500/-

21,500/-CCH (Certificate in Child Health) 

CGO (Certificate in Gynae & Obs.) 

CSD (Certificate in Skin Disease)

P.G.D.Y.N. (Post Graduate Diploma in Yoga And Naturopathy) 

CAT (Certificate in Ayurvedic Therapy) 

CHD (Certificate in Homoeopathic Dispensing) 

CUD (Certificate in Unani Dispensing)

N.D. (Diploma in Naturopathy) 

D.Y.T.T. (Diploma in Yoga Teacher Training) 

D.Y.Th. (Diploma in Yoga Therapy) 

P.G.D.Y. (Post Graduate Diploma in Yoga) 

D.Y.Psy. (Diploma in Yoga Psychology) 

D.P. (Diploma In Panchakarma) 

P.G.D.P. (Post Graduate Diploma In Panchakarma) 

D.H.M.S. (Diploma in Herbal Medicine System) 

D.Y.Sc. (Diploma in Yoga Science) 

EMT (Emergency Medical Technician)

Certificate Course in General Practice 

DCLT (Diploma in Cath Lab Technician) 

DMLT (Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technician) 

DX-RT (Diploma in X-Ray Technician) 

DMRT (Diploma in Medical X-Ray Technician) 

DOPT (Diploma in Orthopedic Technician) 

ECG (Diploma in Electrocardiography Tech.) 

DOTT (Diploma in Operation Theater Tech.) 

DDT (Diploma in Dialysis Technician) 

DSI (Diploma in Health/Sanitary Inspector) 

DPT (Diploma in Physiotherapy) 

DOA (Diploma in Optometry Assistant) 

DOT (Diploma in Optometry Technician) 

DNA (Diploma in Nursing Assistant) 

DDA (Diploma in Dental Assistant) 

DDHT (Diploma in Dental Hygiene Technician) 

DHM (Diploma in Hospital Management) 

DHA (Diploma in Hospital Administration) 

B.Sc. (Bachelor of Science in Yoga and Naturopathy) 

DAM (Diploma in Ayurvedic Medicine) 

DHM (Diploma in Homoeopathic Medicine) 

DUM (Diploma in Unani Medicine) 

DAP (Diploma in Ayurvedic Pharmacy) 

DHP (Diploma in Homoeopathic Pharmacy)  

DUP (Diploma in Unani Pharmacy) 

DPA (Diploma in Pharmacy Assistant) 

DAMS(AM) (Diploma in Alternative System of Medicine) 

DEMS(AM) (EH) (Diploma in Electrohomoeopathic Medicine System) 

DCMSED (Diploma in Community Medical Service And Essential Drugs) 

DIM (Diploma in Integrated Medicine)

DBMS (Diploma in Bio-chamic Medical Science)

DMRK (Diploma in Medical Record Keeping)

DCMS (Diploma in Community Medical Science) 

BASM(AM) (Bach in Alternative System of Medicine) 

BEMS (EH) (Bach in Electrohomoeopathic Medicine System) 

D.N.Y.S. (Diploma in Naturopathy & Yoga Science) 

D.H.M.S. (Diploma in Homeopathy Medical Science ) 

D.A.M.S. (Diploma in Ayurvedic Medical Science )

D.U.M.S. (Diploma in Unani Medical Science)

B.N.Y.S. (Bachelor of Naturopathy and Yogic Sciences) 

Internship Certificate

General Practice Registration Certificate

CourseS.No. Duration    Fees

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

 1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

  2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years

 2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

2 Years 

3 Years

 3 Years

 3 Years

 4 Years

 4 Years

 4 Years

 4 Years

3-6 Months

2www.aicvtps.in



OUR COURSES

3www.aicvtps.in

Paramedical Engineering Computer Management

Vocational Yoga Journalism & Mass Communication

DOS & Windows  
MS Office 
Tally 7.2   
Tally 9.0 
Foxpro 
C Language 
Advance Java 
Visual Basic 6.0 
Visual Basic Script 
Java Script 
C+

1 Month
2 Months
2 Months
1 Months
2 Months
3 Months
2 Months
2 Months
2 Months
2 Months
2 Months

COURSES.No. Duration

ASP. NET 
Vb. NET 
Page Maker 
Photoshop 
Corel Draw 
HTML
DHTML 
Linex Basic 
Computer Networking 
Internet 
Oracle 9i

2 Months
2 Months
1 Months
1 Months
1 Months
1 Months
1 Months
2 Months
1 Months
1 Months
2 Months

COURSES.No. Duration

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Website Development 
Computer Awareness Course 
IT & Management 
Dot Net 
Networking & Data Communication 
Computer Graphics 
Information Technology 
Computer Application 
Data base Administration 
Internet Software Development 
Mobile Computing
Advance Diploma In Computer Application (ADCA) 
Diploma in Computer Application (DCA)
Post Graduation  Diploma in Computer Application (PGDCA) 
‘O’ Level Computer Diploma 
‘A’ Level Computer Diploma 
‘B’ Level Computer Diploma 
‘C’ Level Computer Diploma   
Diploma in Computer Science 
Computer Teacher Training 
Diploma in Computer Aided Design 
Diploma in Desk Top Publishing 
Diploma in Computer Hardware 

COURSE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

S.No. Duration

1 Year
1 Year
18 Months
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year

   SHORT TERM COMPUTER COURSE 

DIPLOMA & MASTER DIPLOMA IT & COMPUTER SCIENCE   

Diploma in Agriculture 



4www.aicvtps.in

COURSES.No.

   SHORT TERM COMPUTER COURSE 
Duration

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Finance Management 
Infrastructure Management 
Hotel Management 
Telecom Management 
Corporate Management Insurance 
Project Management 
Sales & Marketing 
Risk Management 
Retail Management  
Tours & Travel Management 
Supply Chain Management  
Marketing Management 
Operation Management 
Event Management 
Quality Management 
Front office Management  

1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year

S.No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Capital Management 
Material Management 
Aviation Management 
Brand Management 
Globic Strategic Management 
Enterprise Management 
Diploma in Travel & Tourism 
Banking Laws & Loan Management 
International Business Law 
Intellectual Property Right 
Alternative Dispute Resolution 
Management of E-Business 
Performance Management 
Customer Relationship Management 
Export and Import Management 

1 Year
1 Year
1 Yr./2Yr.
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year

Duration

COURSES.No. Duration

OFFICE MANAGEMENT EDUCATION

Office Assistantship 
Receptionist   
Diploma in Office Automation 
Clerk-Cum Typist 
Cashier 
Office Computer Operator 

1
2
3
4
5
6

1 Year
6 Months
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year

Beautician (Self)
Oil Painting
Dance

SHORT TERM VOCATIONAL COURSE
COURSE

1
2
3

S.No. Duration

2 Year
2 Year
2 Year

Mehandi
Advance Mehandi
Food Preservation

4
5
6

S.No.Duration

2 Year
2 Year
2 Year

Diploma in Office Accounting 
Certificate in Computer in Retail Shop 
Public Relations Officer 
Purchasing & Store keeping Technician   
Diploma in Basic Financial Services 
Diploma in Personal Secretaryship 

Duration

1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year

7
8
9
10
11
12

S.No. COURSE

COURSE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

6 Months
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
6 Months
1 Year
1 Year
6 Months
1 Year
6 Months
1 Year
1 Year

Certificate Book Binding & Hand Made Making 
Advance Diploma in Animation & Multimedia 
Diploma in Total Quality Management 
Diploma in Medical Representatives Sales Mangement
Certificate in Sport & Fitness Nutrition 
Certificate in Craft & Art 
Certificate in Computer Typing (Hindi & Typing)
Certificate in Advertising Design
Diploma in Yoga Teacher 
Diploma in Disaster Management 
Certificate in Spa Therapies 
Diploma in Video Gallery 
Certificate in Leather Craft 
Diploma in Rural Development 
Post Graduation Diploma in Rural Development 

OTHER VOCATIONAL COURSE
COURSES.No. Duration



COURSES.No.

ENGINEERING SHORT TERM COURSE (EQUIVALENT TO ITI)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Micro Electronics 
Macro Electronics
Cosmetic Technology  
Mineral Engineering  
Petroleum Engineering 
Thermo Engineering 
Nuclear Engineering 
Polymer Engineering 
Opto Engineering 
Power Engineering 
Refrigerator Engineering 
Environmental Engineering 
Fluid Engineering 
Fire Protection Engineering 
Food Technologies 
Structural Engineering 

Duration

1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year

COURSES.No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

A/C Engineering 
Industrial Electrician 
House Wiring 
Electrician House 
Plastic Technology  
Paint Technology Plumber  
Shuttering Carpenter  
Motor Binding 
Fitter & Mechanist  
RCC/ Steel Firer 
Cable Jointer  
Pipe Fitteret (V Grineding) 
Steel Fitter  
Duct Fitter
A/C Mechanic 
(Window & Split)  

Duration

1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year

ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Civil Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Electrical Engineering 

Automobile Engineering  

Fire & Safety Engineering  

Information Technology Engineering   

Tele Communication Engineering   

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

COURSES.No. COURSES.No.

Power Engineering 

Chemical Engineering     

Electronics & Communication Engineering  

Hardware Engineering     

Computer Science Engineering  

Printing Technology   8

9

10

11

12

13

: 3 Years (6 Sem.)
: 10th or Equivalent
: Lateral Entry 2 yrs (4 Semester)
: 12th PCM or Eq./ITI in Relevant Trade 

Duration
Qualification
Duration
Qualification

Eligibility For Diploma  

• 
• fee of existing branch and application by the parent and addressed to the principal of the concerned center. 

Students may be transferred from one branch of the institution to anther branch on receipt of last

After successfully completion of the Exam, Diploma & Marksheet will be issued to every student 
by the AICVTPS Meerut (UP)

• As regular attendance is an important requirement for successful result. A previously written 
application for leave must be submitted will in case of illness. and other unforseen 
circumtancethe guardian inform the principal in writing as soon as possible.

• The name of any student who is absent for 30 days without leave shall be struck off. On 
re- admission fee of Rs. 600/- will be charged. 

ATTENDANCE ABSENCE FINE & RE-ADMISSION FEE

TRANSFERS

MARKSHEET

Note : Fees once paid is not refundable/adjustable/transfarable under any circumstances and for any dispute the Jurisdiction will be Meerut Court only.

5www.aicvtps.in



6www.aicvtps.in

1. Internship Certificate of 3 to 6 Months Duration will be Provided by our Concerned 

Associate Nursing Home/Dispensary And Laboratory on Extra Fees as per Concerned 

Authorities, Fees Rs. 10,000/- For Other Institute's Student.

2. General Practice Registration in Paramedical, Ayurvedic, Unani, Siddha, 

Homoeopathic, Naturopathic, Electro Homoeopathic, Alternative Medicine, Community 

Medical Service and Others Possible On The Basis Of Degree/Diploma Or On The 

Basis of Three To Six Years Duration Practical Clinical Laboratory Experience 

Certificate Duly Counter Attested By Notary etc. Fees Rs. 17500/- only for Other 

Institute's Students.

3. Fees once paid is not refundable/adjustable/transfarable under any circumstances and 

for any dispute the Jurisdiction will be Meerut Court only.

4.  All Types of Hindi & English Test Book of Medical Paramedical General Allopathic, 

Ayurvedic, Unani Siddha Homoeopathic, Biochemic, Yoga And Naturopathic, Electro 

Homoeopathic, Community Medical Service, Pharmacy, Nursing, Technical and 

Alternative Medicine and Others etc can be Arranged on Advance Cost and Expenditure 

Payment of the Registered Speed Post Parcel/Courier. 

SPECIAL NOTE



2nd Floor Krishna Plaza, Tejgarhi 

Chauraha, Meerut - 250004 (U.P.)

+91-9719506239, 9219021283, 8630365675

aicvtps@gmail.com 

www.aicvtps.in     ALL INDIA COUNCIL 
FOR VOCATIONAL • TECHNICAL • PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

