ALL INDIA COUNCIL

FOR VOCATIONAL • TECHNICAL • PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE



PROSPECTUS

SESSION 2023-24











٠ ر 2nd Floor Krishna Plaza, Tejgarhi Chauraha, Meerut - 250004 (U.P.) +91-9719506239, 9219021283, 8630365675 aicvtps@gmail.com www.aicvtps.in

PROSPECTUS CHARGES Rs. 500/-

About AICVTPS, Meerut (UP)

Introduction

All India Council For Vocational, Technical & Paramedical Science, Meerut (UP) is an Autonomous Body of the Government of UP Govt & Government of India established in 2015. It is a Nodal Agency Recognized by the Ministry of Ayush for admission, curriculum construction, course conduct, guidance examination and certification of pre-service training programme in the area Vocational, Technical & Paramedical Education.

The curriculum is renewed periodically by a Curriculum Committee comprising experts with long experience in the area of education. The quality of Medical education being offered has received appreciation from Department of Medical. The Course consists of theory and practical work in the Institutes Hospital and the community. A variety of activities undertaken morning assembly, sports and cultural programmes, debates, work experience, Practical Training in Hospital offer an opportunity to the students to experience a reflection of life in Hospital.

All India Council For Vocational, Technical & Paramedical Science, Meerut (UP) aims to be a world-class Platform for research and education, contributing to human knowledge in partnership With other leading global Universities. All India Council For Vocational, Technical & Paramedical Science, Meerut (UP) Aims to nurture global leaders with a strong sense of public responsibility. Details about how the Institute is carrying out this mission can be found in the All India Council For Vocational, Technical & Paramedical Science, Meerut (UP) Charter and the Action Plans.

Director's Message

I welcome you on behalf of the **All India Council For Vocational, Technical & Paramedical Science, Meerut (UP)** and thank you for showing your interest in us.

Seven Years **AICVTPS** has been educating young men and women who entered its community and attained their transformation into responsible citizens and leaders of Vocational, Technical & Paramedical Filed. By joining **AICVTPS** you are embarking on an education system that is meant to be transformative – academically, socially, and personally. "Excellence and Values" are our guiding principles which are reflected in every activity of the Institute. Our Handbook clarifies those values and standards and we expect you to honour them in your conduct as a student in the College.

Our mission at **AICVTPS** is to provide a safe, secure environment in which every student will acquire the skills and knowledge necessary to become accomplished, productive members of the ever-changing, global community. Our faculty is a very dedicated group of individuals who continue to focus on providing the best possible instruction for our students.

We understand the importance of student's involvement in their college activities for greater academic achievement. Take maximum advantage of these facilities, participate fully and evolve into a brand yourself.

A.K. SAINI

Director AICVTPS, Meerut (U.P.)

PARAMEDICAL COURSES

S.No.	Course	Duration	Fees
1	CCH (Certificate in Child Health)	1 Year	21,500/-
2	CGO (Certificate in Gynae & Obs.)	1 Year	21,500/-
3	CSD (Certificate in Skin Disease)	1 Year	21,500/-
4	P.G.D.Y.N. (Post Graduate Diploma in Yoga And Naturopathy)	1 Year	21,500/-
5	CAT (Certificate in Ayurvedic Therapy)	1 Year	21,500/-
6	CHD (Certificate in Homoeopathic Dispensing)	1 Year	21,500/-
7	CUD (Certificate in Unani Dispensing)	1 Year	21,500/-
8	N.D. (Diploma in Naturopathy)	1 Year	21,500/-
9	D.Y.T.T. (Diploma in Yoga Teacher Training)	1 Year	21,500/-
10	D.Y.Th. (Diploma in Yoga Therapy)	1 Year	21,500/-
11	P.G.D.Y. (Post Graduate Diploma in Yoga)	1 Year	21,500/-
12	D.Y.Psy. (Diploma in Yoga Psychology)	1 Year	21,500/-
13	D.P. (Diploma In Panchakarma)	1 Year	21,500/-
14	P.G.D.P. (Post Graduate Diploma In Panchakarma)	1 Year	21,500/-
15	D.H.M.S. (Diploma in Herbal Medicine System)	1 Year	21,500/-
16	D.Y.Sc. (Diploma in Yoga Science)	1 Year	21,500/-
17	EMT (Emergency Medical Technician)	1 Year	21,500/-
18	Certificate Course in General Practice	1 Year	21,500/-
19	DCLT (Diploma in Cath Lab Technician)	2 Years	37,500/-
20	DMLT (Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technician)	2 Years	37,500/-
21	DX-RT (Diploma in X-Ray Technician)	2 Years	37,500/-
22	DMRT (Diploma in Medical X-Ray Technician)	2 Years	37,500/-
23	DOPT (Diploma in Orthopedic Technician)	2 Years	37,500/-
24	ECG (Diploma in Electrocardiography Tech.)	2 Years	37,500/-
25	DOTT (Diploma in Operation Theater Tech.)	2 Years	37,500/-
26	DDT (Diploma in Dialysis Technician)	2 Years	37,500/-
27	DSI (Diploma in Health/Sanitary Inspector)	2 Years	37,500/-
28	DPT (Diploma in Physiotherapy)	2 Years	37,500/-
29	DOA (Diploma in Optometry Assistant)	2 Years	37,500/-
30	DOT (Diploma in Optometry Technician)	2 Years	37,500/-
31	DNA (Diploma in Nursing Assistant)	2 Years	37,500/-
32	DDA (Diploma in Dental Assistant)	2 Years	37,500/-
33	DDHT (Diploma in Dental Hygiene Technician)	2 Years	37,500/-
34	DHM (Diploma in Hospital Management)	2 Years	37,500/-
35	DHA (Diploma in Hospital Administration)	2 Years	37,500/-
36	B.Sc. (Bachelor of Science in Yoga and Naturopathy)	2 Years	47,500/-
37	DAM (Diploma in Ayurvedic Medicine)	2 Years	37,500/-
38	DHM (Diploma in Homoeopathic Medicine)	2 Years	37,500/-
39	DUM (Diploma in Unani Medicine)	2 Years	37,500/-
40	DAP (Diploma in Ayurvedic Pharmacy)	2 Years	37,500/-
41	DHP (Diploma in Homoeopathic Pharmacy)	2 Years	37,500/-
42	DUP (Diploma in Unani Pharmacy)	2 Years	37,500/-
43	DPA (Diploma in Pharmacy Assistant)	2 Years	37,500/-
44	DAMS(AM) (Diploma in Alternative System of Medicine)	2 Years	37,500/-
45	DEMS(AM) (EH) (Diploma in Electrohomoeopathic Medicine System)	2 Years	37,500/-
46	DCMSED (Diploma in Community Medical Service And Essential Drugs)	2 Years	37,500/-
47	DIM (Diploma in Integrated Medicine)	2 Years	37,500/-
48	DBMS (Diploma in Bio-chamic Medical Science)	2 Years	37,500/-
49	DMRK (Diploma in Medical Record Keeping)	2 Years	37,500/-
50	DCMS (Diploma in Community Medical Science)	2 Years	37,500/-
51	BASM(AM) (Bach in Alternative System of Medicine)	3 Years	60,000/-
52	BEMS (EH) (Bach in Electrohomoeopathic Medicine System)	3 Years	65,000/-
53	D.N.Y.S. (Diploma in Naturopathy & Yoga Science)	3 Years	60,000/-
54	D.H.M.S. (Diploma in Homeopathy Medical Science)	4 Years	90,500/-
55	D.A.M.S. (Diploma in Ayurvedic Medical Science)	4 Years	90,500/-
56	D.U.M.S. (Diploma in Unani Medical Science)	4 Years	90,500/-
57	B.N.Y.S. (Bachelor of Naturopathy and Yogic Sciences)	4 Years	90,500/-
58	Internship Certificate	3-6 Months	10,000/-
59	General Practice Registration Certificate		17,500/-

OUR COURSES

ParamedicalEngineeringComputerManagementVocationalYogaJournalism & Mass Communication

Diploma in Agriculture

SHORT TERM COMPUTER COURSE						
S.No.	COURSE	Duration	S.No.	COURSE	Duration	
1	DOS & Windows	1 Month	12	ASP. NET	2 Months	
2	MS Office	2 Months	13	Vb. NET	2 Months	
3	Tally 7.2	2 Months	14	Page Maker	1 Months	
4	Tally 9.0	1 Months	15	Photoshop	1 Months	
5	Foxpro	2 Months	16	Corel Draw	1 Months	
6	C Language	3 Months	17	HTML	1 Months	
7	Advance Java	2 Months	18	DHTML	1 Months	
8	Visual Basic 6.0	2 Months	19	Linex Basic	2 Months	
9	Visual Basic Script	2 Months	20	Computer Networking	1 Months	
10	Java Script	2 Months	21	Internet	1 Months	
11	C+	2 Months	22	Oracle 9i	2 Months	
	DIPLOMA & MASTER DIPLOMA IT & COMPUTER SCIENCE					

	DIPLOMA & MASTER DIPLOMA IT & COMPUTER SCI	ENCE
S.No.	COURSE	Duration
1	Website Development	1 Year
2	Computer Awareness Course	1 Year
3	IT & Management	18 Months
4	Dot Net	1 Year
5	Networking & Data Communication	1 Year
6	Computer Graphics	1 Year
7	Information Technology	1 Year
8	Computer Application	1 Year
9	Data base Administration	1 Year
10	Internet Software Development	1 Year
11	Mobile Computing	1 Year
12	Advance Diploma In Computer Application (ADCA)	1 Year
13	Diploma in Computer Application (DCA)	1Year
14	Post Graduation Diploma in Computer Application (PGDCA)	1 Year
15	'O' Level Computer Diploma	1 Year
16	'A' Level Computer Diploma	1 Year
17	'B' Level Computer Diploma	1 Year
18	'C' Level Computer Diploma	1 Year
19	Diploma in Computer Science	1 Year
20	Computer Teacher Training	1 Year
21	Diploma in Computer Aided Design	1 Year
22	Diploma in Desk Top Publishing	1 Year
23	Diploma in Computer Hardware	1 Year

SHORT TERM COMPUTER COURSE

S.No.	COURSE	Duration	S.No.		Duration	
1	Finance Management	1 Year	17	Capital Management	1 Year	
2	Infrastructure Management	1 Year	18	Material Management	1 Year	
3	Hotel Management	1 Yr./2Yr.	19	Aviation Management	1 Year	
4	Telecom Management	1 Year	20	Brand Management	1 Year	
5	Corporate Management Insurance	1 Year	21	Globic Strategic Management	1 Year	
6	Project Management	1 Year	22	Enterprise Management	1 Year	
7	Sales & Marketing	1 Year	23	Diploma in Travel & Tourism	1 Year	
8	Risk Management	1 Year	24	Banking Laws & Loan Management	1 Year	
9	Retail Management	1 Year	25	International Business Law	1 Year	
10	Tours & Travel Management	1 Year	26	Intellectual Property Right	1 Year	
11	Supply Chain Management	1 Year	27	Alternative Dispute Resolution	1 Year	
12	Marketing Management	1 Year	28	Management of E-Business	1 Year	
13	Operation Management	1 Year	29	Performance Management	1 Year	
14	Event Management	1 Year	30	Customer Relationship Management	1 Year	
15	Quality Management	1 Year	31	Export and Import Management	1 Year	
16	Front office Management	1 Year	TEC			

OFFICE MANAGEMENT EDUCATION

S.No.	COURSE	Duration	S.No.	COURSE	Duration		
1	Office Assistantship	1 Year	7	Diploma in Office Accounting	1 Year		
2	Receptionist	1 Year	8	Certificate in Computer in Retail Shop	6 Months		
3	Diploma in Office Automation	1 Year	9	Public Relations Officer	1 Year		
4	Clerk-Cum Typist	1 Year	10	Purchasing & Store keeping Technician	1 Year		
5	Cashier	1 Year	11	Diploma in Basic Financial Services	1 Year		
6	Office Computer Operator	1 Year	12	Diploma in Personal Secretaryship	1 Year		

SHORT TERM VOCATIONAL COURSE

	0110111					
S.No.	COURSE	Duration	S.No.	COURSE	Duration	
1	Beautician (Self)	2 Year	4	Mehandi	2 Year	
2	Oil Painting	2 Year	5	Advance Mehandi	2 Year	
3	Dance	2 Year	156	Food Preservation	2 Year	

OTHER VOCATIONAL COURSE

S.No.	COURSE	Duration
1	Certificate Book Binding & Hand Made Making	6 Months
2	Advance Diploma in Animation & Multimedia	1 Year
3	Diploma in Total Quality Management	1 Year
4	Diploma in Medical Representatives Sales Mangement	1 Year
5	Certificate in Sport & Fitness Nutrition	6 Months
6	Certificate in Craft & Art	6 Months
7	Certificate in Computer Typing (Hindi & Typing)	6 Months
8	Certificate in Advertising Design	6 Months
9	Diploma in Yoga Teacher	1 Year
10	Diploma in Disaster Management	1 Year
11	Certificate in Spa Therapies	6 Months
12	Diploma in Video Gallery	1 Year
13	Certificate in Leather Craft	6 Months
14	Diploma in Rural Development	1 Year
15	Post Graduation Diploma in Rural Development	1 Year

	ENGINEERING SHORT TERM COURSE (EQUIVALENT TO ITI)						
S.No.	COURSE	Duration	S.No.	COURSE	Duration		
1	Micro Electronics	1 Year	17	A/C Engineering	1 Year		
2	Macro Electronics	1 Year	18	Industrial Electrician	1 Year		
3	Cosmetic Technology	1 Year	19	House Wiring	1 Year		
4	Mineral Engineering	1 Year	20	Electrician House	1 Year		
5	Petroleum Engineering	1 Year	21	Plastic Technology	1 Year		
6	Thermo Engineering	1 Year	22	Paint Technology Plumber	1 Year		
7	Nuclear Engineering	1 Year	23	Shuttering Carpenter	1 Year		
8	Polymer Engineering	1 Year	24	Motor Binding	1 Year		
9	Opto Engineering	1 Year	25	Fitter & Mechanist	1 Year		
10	Power Engineering	1 Year	26	RCC/ Steel Firer	1 Year		
11	Refrigerator Engineering	1 Year	27	Cable Jointer	1 Year		
12	Environmental Engineering	1 Year	28	Pipe Fitteret (V Grineding)	1 Year		
13	Fluid Engineering	1 Year	29	Steel Fitter	1 Year		
14	Fire Protection Engineering	1 Year	30	Duct Fitter	1 Year		
15	Food Technologies	1 Year	31	A/C Mechanic	1 Year		
16	Structural Engineering	1 Year		(Window & Split)			

	ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY					
S.No.	COURSE	S.No.	COURSE			
1	Civil Engineering	8	Printing Technology			
2	Mechanical Engineering	9	Power Engineering			
3	Electrical Engineering	10	Chemical Engineering			
4	Automobile Engineering	11	Electronics & Communication Engineering			
5	Fire & Safety Engineering	12	Hardware Engineering			
6	Information Technology Engineering	13	Computer Science Engineering			
7	Tele Communication Engineering					

Eligibility For Diploma

Duration : 3 Years (6 Sem.)

Qualification : 10th or Equivalent

Duration : Lateral Entry 2 yrs (4 Semester)
Qualification : 12th PCM or Eq./ITI in Relevant Trade

ATTENDANCE ABSENCE FINE & RE-ADMISSION FEE

- As regular attendance is an important requirement for successful result. A previously written
 application for leave must be submitted will in case of illness, and other unforseen
 circumtancethe guardian inform the principal in writing as soon as possible.
- The name of any student who is absent for 30 days without leave shall be struck off. On re-admission fee of Rs. 600/- will be charged.

TRANSFERS

- Students may be transferred from one branch of the institution to anther branch on receipt of last
- fee of existing branch and application by the parent and addressed to the principal of the concerned center.

MARKSHEET

After successfully completion of the Exam, Diploma & Marksheet will be issued to every student by the AICVTPS Meerut (UP)

Note: Fees once paid is not refundable/adjustable/transfarable under any circumstances and for any dispute the Jurisdiction will be Meerut Court only.



SPECIAL NOTE

- Internship Certificate of 3 to 6 Months Duration will be Provided by our Concerned Associate Nursing Home/Dispensary And Laboratory on Extra Fees as per Concerned Authorities, Fees Rs. 10,000/- For Other Institute's Student.
- 2. General Practice Registration in Paramedical, Ayurvedic, Unani, Siddha, Homoeopathic, Naturopathic, Electro Homoeopathic, Alternative Medicine, Community Medical Service and Others Possible On The Basis Of Degree/Diploma Or On The Basis of Three To Six Years Duration Practical Clinical Laboratory Experience Certificate Duly Counter Attested By Notary etc. Fees Rs. 17500/- only for Other Institute's Students.
- 3. Fees once paid is not refundable/adjustable/transfarable under any circumstances and for any dispute the Jurisdiction will be Meerut Court only.
- 4. All Types of Hindi & English Test Book of Medical Paramedical General Allopathic, Ayurvedic, Unani Siddha Homoeopathic, Biochemic, Yoga And Naturopathic, Electro Homoeopathic, Community Medical Service, Pharmacy, Nursing, Technical and Alternative Medicine and Others etc can be Arranged on Advance Cost and Expenditure Payment of the Registered Speed Post Parcel/Courier.







2nd Floor Krishna Plaza, Tejgarhi Chauraha, Meerut - 250004 (U.P.) +91-9719506239, 9219021283, 8630365675 aicvtps@gmail.com www.aicvtps.in